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For any additional information or concerns, please contact:

EMS Program Director

COAEMSP Paramedic Program Director

Clinical (Hospital) Coordinator

Field (EMS) Coordinator

Lab Manager

Program Coordinator

Emergency Contact:

Student Services

Dexter Schiers

Steven D. Allred

Seven D. Allred

Ben Williams

Jeannette German

Melissa Terpenning

Dexter Schiers

Steven D. Allred

Ben Williams
Rick Howard

dexter.schiers@uvu.edu

sallred@uvu.edu

sallred@uvu.edu

benjamin.williams@uvu.edu

jeannettev@uvu.edu

mterpenning@uvu.edu

dexter.schiers@uvu.edu

sallred@uvu.edu

benjamin.williams@uvu.edu
howardri@uvu.edu
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435-559-0308

801-368-9821

801-368-9821

801-592-8099

801-863-5690

801-863-7717
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801-863-5736
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